MONDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

19-02-20839-CR
24-08-22278-CR
24-08-22279-CR

22-03-21577-CR

22-04-21609-CR
24-08-22269-CR
24-08-22270-CR
24-08-22271-CR
24-08-22272-CR
24-08-22273-CR

23-02-21855-CR
23-09-21988-CR
23-09-21989-CR
23-09-21990-CR.
23-09-21991-CR

23-12-22036-CR

24-01-22051-CR

24-01-22052-CR
24-01-22053-CR
24-01-22054-CR
24-02-22068-CR
24-03-22101-CR
24-03-22102-CR

24-04-22146-CR

Marvin Craven - Status Michael Casaretto
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jacob Macias - MTR.

In Jail

Gerald Ross, Jr. « Pre-Trial Michael Casaretto

Bond - Richard P, Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail
Gury 1/7)

Christie Mayfield ~ Status MTR
Bond - AAA Bail Bonds

Sara Lopez - Pre-Tnial Craig Greaves
Bond - Brazos Valley Bail Bonds

(Jury 1/7)

Agustin Herrgra, Jr.-Plea’ Adam Varve]
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Jacquelynn Campbell - Pre-Trial Chris Smitherman
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Jury 1/21)

Nicole Jessup - Status Thomas Reed
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Michael Adkins ~ Status Chris Smitherman
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jacob Shirley - Status Reilly Garrett

Bond - Emmett Aguirre



24-05-22164-CR
24-05-22165-CR
24-05-22166-CR
24-05-22167-CR
24-05-22168-CR

24-05-22180-CR

24-06-22210-CR

24-06-22234-CR
24-06-22235-CR
24-06-22236-CR
24-07-22262-CR

24-07-22253-CR

24-07-22256-CR

24-07-22257-CR
24-07-22258-CR
24-07-22259-CR

24-08-22263-CR

24-08-22264-CR

24-08-22265-CR
24-08-22266-CR

24-08-22274-CR
24-08-22302-CR

24-08-22282-CR.

24-08-22287-CR

Tony Wilson - Status
Bond - L&S Bail Bonds

Jeffrey Parish - Plea
In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Drae Bowser - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Shannon Williams - Status

Chris Smitherman

Hutton Ask

Michael Casaretto

Adam Varvel

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Robert Chappell - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

William Rabe - Status
Bond - Freebird Bail Bonds

Nuafratease Kenney - Status
In Jail

Mark Yezak - Status
In Jail

Jecory McGrew - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Douglas McCowan - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Davarian Hurst - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Ontwale Evans - Status
In Jail

Charles Palmo - Arrn
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Adam Varvel

Craig Greaves

Michael Casaretto

Michae] Casaretto

Lonnie Gosch

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Adam Varvel



24-08-22289-CR
24-08-22290-CR
24-08-22291-CR
24-08-22292-CR
24-08-22293-CR
24-08-22294-CR
24-08-22295-CR
24-08-22296-CR
24-08-22297-CR
24-08-22298-CR
24-08-22299-CR
24-09-22313-CR

24-09-22314-CR
24-09-22315-CR

24-09-22319-CR
24-09-22320-CR

24-10-22328-CR

24-10-22329-CR
24-10-22330-CR

24-10-22334-CR

24-10-22339-CR
24-10-22340-CR
24-10-22341-CR

'24-10-22346-CR

24-11-22351-CR
. 24-11-22352-CR
24-11-22353-CR
24-11-22354-CR
24.11-22355-CR
24-11-22357-CR

De’Borrius Redmon - Status
In Jail

Terrance Anderson -~ Status
In Jail

Ruby Lee Young - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Victor Lamont Grear-Brazzell - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Christopher Healer - Status
In Jail

Janice Johnson - Discovery
Bond - Gage Gandy

Loyle Long - Status
In Jail

Natori Ann Smith - Status
In Jail

Dylan Moteno - Status

In Jail

Freddie Lee Daughtry - Discovery
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Anthony Keshan Farris - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Michae] Casaretto

Adam Varvel

Michaél Casaretto

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel

Michael Casaretto

Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto



24-11-22361-CR
24-11-22362-CR
24-11-22374-CR
24-11-22371-CR
24-12-22377-CR
24-12-22378-CR

24-12-22379-CR

24-12-22382-CR

James Dillon Baize - Armn
Bond - AA Bail Bonds

Darius Demond Smith - Status
In Jail

Calvin Wayne Marshall - Arm
In Jail

Brian Caballero - Arrn
In Jail

Jerry Edward Sowders - Armn & Bond

Hearing - In Jail

Bonderia Wright - Status

Amanda Lockhart

Hoagie Karels

Chris Smitherman

Jake Spiegelhauer

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Surety off (Emmett 12/14/24) - In Harris Co. Jail

Patrick Bemard Dunn - Status
In Jail

Damarric Franklin - Status
In Jail

Andralius Green - Bond Hearing

In Jail

Randat Jamal Harris - Status
In Jail

Robert Densey Wilson - Status
In Jail

Stephen Louis Hughes - Status
In Jail

Sam Eddie McClenton - Status
In Jail

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel



MONDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY DISMISSAL DOCKET
9:00 A M.

18-06-20559-CV In the Interest of Norbert Mahnke/
N.L.T., achild Juan L. Escalante



MONDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

18-10-D11126-DV
_ (11:00)

17-12-20433-CV
(11:00)

24-09-D11501-DV
(9:30)

24-10-D11506-DV
(5:30)

12-11-19230-CV
(9:30)

23-07-21702-CV
(10:30)

24-02-21808-CV
(10:00)

24.08-21908-CV
(9:00)

In the Interest of Trey Russ/

C.B.V., C.LV. and CR.V., Children - Danna Bader/

Final Hearing (Judge Stem) Jana Foreman/
Norbert Mahnke

In Re: Homer Haw Trust Jimmie McCullough/

Petitioners: Eula Lee Haws & Luciouse Chrales Smistrla

Haws

Interested Parties: Frankie Simmons Haws Brown, et al -
Reciever’s Application to Execute Real Estate Contract,

Execute Deed Pursuant to Contract at Closing, & Ancillary
Documents Required by Contract or Title Company, Pay Expenses
Pursuant to Contract, Pay Other Fees, Allow Purchaser

Temporary Possession of Property & Deliver Funds from Sale

To Registry of the Court (Judge Stem)

Daniel Von Hurst, Sr. vs. h Pro Se/

Tracie Marie Kinney - Final Hearing Pro Se

Kimberly Nicole Latham vs. Pro Se/

Jessica Marie Latham - Final Hearing Pro Se

In the Interest of Chris Smitherman
C.E.L, a child - Status of Case

Annette Williams, Ind. And as Next ' Kevin Kornegay

Friend of J.W., a minor vs. Cass Keramidas
Addie Lee Jones - Pre-Trial Conference (jury 1/7)

Atlantic Casualty Insurance Co. vs. Matias Garcia
Jorge Zapata d/b/a JZ Roofers - Pl. Mtn for Default

In the Interest of .
C.J.B. and W.K.B., Children - Status

\

Loren Alcala/
Amanda Lockhart



MONDAY, DECEMBER. 16, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

" 23-09-21738-CV
(8:30)

23-11-21765-CV
(8:30)

24-12-21974-CV
(8:30)

24-09-01435-TV
(11:30)

In the Interest of
R.N., a child - Review

\

In the Interest of
J.Z., a child - Review

In the Interest of
C.N., a child - Show Cause

In the matter of
a juvenile

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel

Robert Yezak/
Jake Spiegelhauer



